Statement of Final Quantities

Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project:
Construction of FY 10/11 ADA Concrete Repairs in the Second
Supervisorial District of Santa Barbara County
Project No. 820622

Contractor:

G. Sosa Construction
400 E. Clark, #D
Santa Maria, Ca 93456

Contract Items: §

Extra Work:

Adjustment of Compensation:

Total Payment to Contractor:

Subtotal:

158,851.37
0.00
0.00

$158.851.37

$158.851.37
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